
Adult Faith Formation Schedule and Curriculum 2025-26 

 
Monday, 8/4/25 (AFF)   Seeking the Face of God     

Monday, 8/11/25 (B)      The Sacraments (emphasis on Baptism) 
Monday, 8/18/25 (C)      The Misunderstood Sacrament   

Monday, 8/25/24 (AFF)   I Believe in God the Father Almighty  

Monday, 9/8/25   (E)      The Body and Blood of Christ (Symbolon II)                                          

Monday, 9/15/25 (B)      The Sacraments: Baptism & Confirmation (up to 26:08)                                     

Monday, 9/22/25  (AFF)   Creator of Heaven and Earth                                                  

Monday, 9/29/25  (C)       The Sacraments: Baptism & Confirmation (26:08 to end) 

Monday, 10/6/25  (E)    The Eucharist: Source & Summit of Christian Life  (to 14:22) 

Sunday, 10/12/25           Adult Confirmation at 11 am at Cathedral of the Sacred Heart 

Monday, 10/13/25 (AFF)  I Believe in Jesus Christ                                                                 

Monday,10/20/25  (C)      Faith,Hope and Charity                                                               

Monday, 10/27/25 (E)      The Eucharist: Source & Summit of Christian Life  (start 14:34)                       

Monday, 11/3/25 (AFF)    His Only Son Our Lord            
Monday 11/10/25 (R)      Sacrament of Reconciliation to 30:58 (+ briefly Anointing of the Sick) 
Saturday 11/15/2025       Reconciliation preparation and Confession 

Monday 11/17/25 (E)       Walk through the Mass 

Monday,11/24/25             OFF for Thanksgiving     

Sunday, 11/30/2025         Full Communion Mass, 8:30 am St. Paul           

Monday 12/1/25 (AFF)     Born of the Virgin Mary      
Monday 12/8/25  (B)        The Sacraments    
Monday 12/15/26 (C)        The Misunderstood Sacrament  

Monday 12/22/25 (AFF)    He Suffered Under Pontius Pilate  
Monday, 1/5/26   (E)         The Body and Blood of Christ (Symbolon II)  

Monday, 1/12/26  (B)        The Sacraments: Baptism & Confirmation (up to 26:08)  

Monday, 1/19/26  (AFF)     I Believe in the Holy Spirit   

Monday 1/26/26    (C)       The Sacraments: Baptism & Confirmation (26:08 to end) 
Monday, 2/2/26     (E)       Made for Communion      

Monday, 2/9/26  (AFF)      Mary the Mother of God 
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Monday,  2/16/26 (C)        Faith,Hope and Charity 

 

 

Wednesday 2/18/26      Ash Wednesday/ Lent begins  

Monday,  2/23/26 (Rites) Scrutinies/ Rite of Sending and Rite of Election  

Sunday, 3/1/26           Rite of Sending (St. Paul) & Rite of Election (Cathedral) (tentative) 

Monday, 3/2/26 (E)      The Eucharist: Source & Summit of Christian Life 

Sunday, 3/8/26             First Scrutiny 

Monday, 3/9/26  (R)     Sacrament of Reconciliation (-30:58) (+ brieflyAnointing of the Sick) 
Sunday, 3/15/26           Second Scrutiny 

Monday, 3/16/26           Off /Spring Break 
Sunday, 3/22/26           Third Scrutiny 

Monday, 3/23/26 (E)     Walk through the Mass 

Sunday 3/29/26            Full Communion Mass 8:30 am St. Paul    

Monday, 3/30/26 (AFF)  The Truth Will Set You Free 

    

Easter 4/5/26 
Mystogogy 4/13/26 - 5/18/26  Discipleship and Mission 
 
Sunday, 04/26/26    Adult Confirmation (baptized Catholics) at 2pm at Cathedral of the 

Sacred Heart 
 

 

AFF:  Adult Faith Formation 

B: Baptism 

C: Confirmation 

E: Eucharist 

R: Reconciliation 
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